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5 | RS RN AR 2022-09-04 0.00 990.00 711.72
B [HEEESAFE (HT-AL00N) bl 2022-08-05 0.00 300.00 411.72
7 |litis 2022-09-07 3,000.00 0.00 3,411.72
8 |HHEEBEEASEE (FT-0000) i 2022-09-13 0.00 300.00 3111.72
0 [{LEHRLMERE 2022-08-13 0.00 510.00 2,6801.72
10 |k ESwhE. 2K 2022-08-13 0.00 139.30 2,462.42
11 | Ae il A fE 2022-08-13 0.00 351.60 2110.82
12 |43 ARG (MT-A276P) mak o 2022-09-16 0.00 300.00 1,810.82
13 |fHEE R 24 E (BT-AL00W) it 2022-08-20 0.00 300.00 1,510.82
14 |EHER #iRasifibhie (HT-w1777) {RMH Bt 2022-09-20 0.00 22.00 1,488.82
15 |fMHE G R (MT-A276P) SE {20 2022-09-25 0.00 600.00 888.82
16 |{ScHen g 2022-08-27 3,000.00 0.00 3,888.82
17 [(HEE# L A%E (HT-A1000) b 2022-08-27 0.00 300.00 3,588.82
18 |fFEtire0224 o RENERM A TIERA & 2022-09-28 0.00 500.00 3,088.82
19 [{HEEE R R 2022-09-28 0.00 399.00 2,689.82
20 |[{HILEHEESANE (BT-A276P) MR 2022-09-29 0.00 300.00 2,389.82
21 |dialéE 2022-09-30 3,000.00 0.00 5,380.82
22 |4kl e dieid B 2022-08-30 0.00 11.00 5,378.82
23 | R DR A 2022-02-30 0.00 726.30 4 652.52
24 [{HtEWMAARES (LB 2022-09-30 0.00 700.00 3,952.52
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31 |{FRE 2022-09-30 0.00 1,800.00 1,528.42
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0 [muas - 0.00 0.00|  2,780,406.26
I | Ay i | 90000801 0.00 596.70|  2,779,809.56
2 [wne 2022-08-01 0.00 3,000.00|  2,776,800.56
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6 | o A i | [ 9655.00406 45,296.00 0.00| 2,822,889.56
T [t b o o i TR 2022-09-05 15,000.00 0.00| 2,837,889.56
S e 2022-09-05 5,348.13 000  2,843,237.69
9 |k RS e 2 A B K 2022-09-05 0.00 150000  2,841,737.69
10 %gﬁm}?ﬁm 2022-09-05 0.00 360000  2,836,137.69
L1 |34k )y BI(FFR, 72536FNhAC_B3JYOT) -6 2022-09-06 0.00 5660.00(  2,832,477.69
13 [HEEnRe WRHHEGQFN‘,;M”;';‘J*E&?F:? 2022-09-06 0.00 4650.00(  2,827,827.69
TR Lol il B 2022-09-06 0.00 2,000.00|  2,825,827.69
TRk -l 2022-09-06 0.00 4424300  2,781,584.69
15 | Fteb s T B AL 0 R 2022-09-06 0.00 870.00|  2,780,714.69
TR b dfebbiidad AR 2022-09-06 0.00 5,660.00|  2,775,054.69
TR bt b ol 2022-08-06 0.00 5,660.00|  2,769,394.69
TR i b i g 2022-09-06 0.00 8,510.00|  2,760,884.69
19 [wune 2022-09-07 0.00 3,000.00|  2,757,884.69
20 |(HILEE RABRI KRR K 2022-09-07 0.00 1,500.00|  2,756,384.69
TR bt A R i 2022-09-13 2,400.00 0.00|  2,758,784.69
2 |G DU R R 2022-09-13 2.400.00 0.00] 2761,184.69
23 |HiLE202290 P%F BT 2022-09-13 0.00 33781.52|  2,727,403.17
38 [T IR TR VR R MR B 2022-09-13 0.00 4197.36|  2,723,205.81
25 |H1ER20220797 10455, XBARTH 2022-09-13 0.00 10,370.44|  2,712,836.37
26 |HHILE20220F90 61 HALA K OIM A T3 2022-09-13 0.00 260761  2,710,137.76
27 |{HHR2022F90 THEAR TH 2022-09-13 0.00 15,13566|  2,695,002.10
28 |(1LR20220F98 it 4T Tk 2022-09-13 0.00 7,342.83|  2,687,660.27
29 |HILR20220F90 RATH 2022-09-13 0.00 30,681.32|  2,656977.95
30 |(HILR20220791 BB B L1 2022-09-13 0.00 3,397.61|  2,653,580.34
31 | H10LK20220F0 AR ACH A T5% 2022-09-13 0.00 2767.61|  2,650,812.73
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32 [#1202205 81 GO AR % 4 0 Lo 2022-09-13 0.00 13200.00|  2,637,612.73
33 |(12022F 85 05+ KB R 5 T 56 2022-09-13 0.00 7,400.00|  2,630,212.73
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37 |FHL BB AR K A 2022-09-22 0.00 100000  2628,132.73
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40 | (LR R BRI K MK 2022-09-27 0.00 1,000.00|  2,622,544.69
41 [teme 2022-09-27 0.00 3,000.00|  2,619,544.69
42 | Rm 2022-09-28 000| 2,000000.00]  619,544.69
43 | R 2022-09-28 300,000.00 000| 91954469
a4 |t erm 2022-09-28 000| 30000000  619,544.69
45 [Ue AEABIEIRCITE. TR (5 2022-09-28 0.00 168,376.11 451,168.58
46 |HIETHREAE (G007 ARMK) 2022-09-28 0.00 4166667  409,501.91
4T [T REHE (G007 2022-09-28 0.00 2,102.91 407,399.00
48 |HRIETIFSREKS (S00TTAR M) 2022-09-28 0.00 50420.17|  356,978.83
19 [HTHRIAE (B00)iK &M 2022-09-28 0.00 1721.18|  355,257.65
50 [emiriEskn 20220928 |  2,000,000.00 0.00|  2,385257.65
51 |HUHEWEHTAFER 2022-09-28 0.00 75.00|  2,355,182.65
52 [dchmmirwikAL 2022-09-30 61.84 0.00|  2,355244.49
53 [wrumirnng 2022-09-30 15.34 000 2,355259.83
51 |wramiranne 2022-09-30 16.31 0.00| 2,355275.14
55 |HTmBEFHFRAL 2022-09-30 1.05 0.00[ 235527619
56 |wmiEmiHsHe 2022-09-30 35.48 0.00| 2,355311.67
51 (Sl TIN5 26caw0 0 2022-09-30 458,606.16 0.00| 2813917.83
B9[S R RN ) AR 2022-09-30 410,327.41 0.00|  3,224,245.24
50 [Fana® s 2022-09-30 135,822.86 0.00|  3,360,068.10
Y L e o R e 2022-09-30 79,230.00 0.00|  3,439,298.10
6 [ SO R ARE AR 2022-09-30 17,249.58 0.00|  3,456,547.68
00 | s T P 2022-09-30 6,600.00 0.00|  3,463,147.68
63 |UCTHmiTERHE 2022-09-30 1673.47 0.00| 3464,821.15
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68 [ oot Ll A T e WL A 120226761 (186 2022-09-30 66,522.05 0.00|  3,898427.56
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73 |dcr LR L2025 18 MR H | 2022-09-30 10,776.00 0.00|  4,057,300.56
74 |doh i B 20220785 L& 2022-08-30 8,860.00 0.00[  4,066,189.56
75 |deeh i F R RS2022/F 0 Bl 2022-09-30 7,565.00 0.00|  4,073,754.56
76 |tceatz02rsr pae 2022-09-30 6,126.00 0.00|  4079,879.56
TR P e 2022-09-30 5,588.04 0.00|  4,085467.60
78 [duh Lt B G201 161 (6 0 2022-09-30 5,550.00 0.00|  4,001,017.60
79 [t Ao R .0 L 202269 -+ i 2022-09-30 4,680.00 0.00|  4,005697.60
8O [dofl i B 5202246 7-85 L e 2022-09-30 4,000.00 0.00|  4,009,697.60
81 fﬁ;‘; m“*“”“ TR Eadierh 2022-09-30 2,400.00 0.00|  4,102,097.60
82 [2) W TEON R AN S FERLECH SRS 2022-09-30 1,410.00 0.00|  4,103,507.60
83 |wkmumewane 2022-09-30 1,039.12 0.00[  4,104,546.72
§4 |G SRS TIEECTRNE CRRRIS. | 5020:08:80 400.00 0.00|  4,104,946.72
85 | HLEC20220F it R OURLT 1 ES R 1T T 450 2022-09-30 0.00 100.00|  4,104,846.72
86 | 2022-09-30 0.00 3,000.00|  4,101,846.72
87 | 11202200 (L 15 A& MK 2022-00-30 0.00 44,800.00|  4,057,046.72
T Rl it e 2022-09-30 0.00 8,836.00(  4,048210.72
8O | 111EE20220F1-08 B % 1582 1 2 2022-09-30 0.00 7,663.68|  4,040,547.04
90 |IT% ”’W““““Wm 2022-09-30 0.00 929.00  4,039,618.04
D] [ 2022-09-30 0.00 760.00|  4,038,858.04
B | R WL B, 2022-09-30 0.00 500.00|  4,038,358.04
03 |1 SR T 85 T REABALIK 45 M1 2022-09-30 0.00 90.00|  4,038,268.04
01 [t HmsmITn 2022-09-30 0.00 2,436.57|  4,035831.47
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90 [#HERIGBIBIEN URTH) Wi 2022-09-30 0.00 919.96|  4,025,340.85
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1[5 T KTRVEH | 2009:00:30 0.00 6,600.00|  4014,617.38
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105 |{41£[X 202248 T - A FLAE I I3l 0 2022-09-30 0.00 9,810.58|  3,991,844.30
106 |73 W CHREE | 2020:00.3p 0.00 48,927.00|  3,942,917.30
107 |41 R20214ER MR F S (AW 2022-09-30 0.00 327,121.00|  3,615,796.30
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109 [{12022¢F8 Mt B2 2022-09-30 0.00 40,287.72  3,571,479.81
110 |{42022488H /i 2022-09-30 0.00 96,690.59|  3,474,789.22
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